
Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia

Rigopiano
Pescara



Date Start
Time

Estimated
Finish Time Event

FRI 26 JUN 12:30 14:00 Men's 56 kg, Group A
16:00 17:30 Men's 62 kg, Group A

SAT 27 JUN 12:30 14:00 Women's 53 kg, Group A
16:00 17:30 Men's 69 kg, Group A
18:30 20:00 Women's 58 kg, Group A

SUN 28 JUN 16:00 17:30 Men's 77 kg, Group A
18:30 20:00 Women's 63 kg, Group A

MON 29 JUN 16:00 17:30 Men's 85 kg, Group A
18:30 20:00 Women's 69 kg, Group A

TUE 30 JUN 16:00 17:30 Men's 94 kg, Group A
18:30 20:00 Men's 105 kg, Group A

Note:
Schedule is subject to change.

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

COMPETITION SCHEDULE   As of 25 JUN 2009
HORAIRE DES COMPÉTITIONS / PROGRAMMA DELLE GARE
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 TAYLAN Nurcan TUR 29 OCT 1983 A  51.88  85  88  90  90
2 FATNASSI Soumaya TUN 13 FEB 1980 A  52.46  81  84  84  84
3 ABDELRAHMAN Donia EGY 15 MAR 1990 A  52.89  80  80  83  80
4 LACHAUME-ANDRIEUX Virginie FRA 21 MAR 1980 A  51.13  76  79  81  79
5 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina ITA 15 OCT 1988 A  51.50  78  80  82  78
6 GUERRERO Abigail ESP 18 JUL 1978 A  52.76  78  80  80  78

DIK Soumia MAR 19 OCT 1988 A  48.67  52  52  52 ---  
BILGIN Emine TUR 15 JUL 1984 A  53.00  80  81  82 ---  

New Records:
53 kg Snatch  88 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR GR
53 kg Snatch  90 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 53 KG SNATCH
53 KG - FEMMES, ARRACHÉ / 53 KG - FEMMINILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SAT SAM SAB 
27 JUN 2009
12:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLW001000000_053_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SAT 27 JUN 2009 13:42     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 TAYLAN Nurcan TUR 29 OCT 1983 A  51.88 105 109 112 112
2 FATNASSI Soumaya TUN 13 FEB 1980 A  52.46 101 103 110 103
3 BILGIN Emine TUR 15 JUL 1984 A  53.00 100 102 102 102
4 LACHAUME-ANDRIEUX Virginie FRA 21 MAR 1980 A  51.13  95 100 100 100
5 PAGLIARO Genny Caterina ITA 15 OCT 1988 A  51.50  98  98 101  98
6 GUERRERO Abigail ESP 18 JUL 1978 A  52.76  95  99  99  95
7 DIK Soumia MAR 19 OCT 1988 A  48.67  65  65  65  65

ABDELRAHMAN Donia EGY 15 MAR 1990 A  52.89  95 ---  ---  

New Records:
53 kg Clean & Jerk 109 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR GR
53 kg Clean & Jerk 112 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 53 KG CLEAN&JERK
53 KG - FEMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 53 KG - FEMMINILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SAT SAM SAB 
27 JUN 2009
12:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLW002000000_053_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SAT 27 JUN 2009 14:29     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 BEGAJ Romela ALB 2 NOV 1986 A  57.45  92  95  98  95
2 LAPOU Konstantina GRE 11 MAR 1990 A  57.25  86  88  92  92
3 DASDELEN Aylin TUR 28 FEB 1982 A  55.84  83  85  87  87
4 ELARBI Ahlem TUN 15 APR 1987 A  57.63  84  84  84  84
5 CHIQUET Agnes FRA 24 OCT 1984 A  57.31  80  83  83  83
6 BORDIGNON Giorgia ITA 24 MAY 1987 A  56.61  77  82 ---   77
7 OLA Saleh SYR 8 JAN 1988 A  56.78  65  71  72  72
8 QADIHAJA Assia MAR 6 MAR 1989 A  55.88  55  55  60  60

KASAJ Fetie ALB 28 OCT 1985 A  57.77  72  72  72 ---  
MAY Nourhene TUN 18 MAR 1991 A  57.62  80  80  84 ---  

New Records:
58 kg Snatch  92 kg BEGAJ Romela ALB GR
58 kg Snatch  95 kg BEGAJ Romela ALB GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 58 KG SNATCH
58 KG - FEMMES, ARRACHÉ / 58 KG - FEMMINILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SAT SAM SAB 
27 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 DASDELEN Aylin TUR 28 FEB 1982 A  55.84 110 114 114 110
2 BEGAJ Romela ALB 2 NOV 1986 A  57.45 110 114 114 110
3 CHIQUET Agnes FRA 24 OCT 1984 A  57.31 106 108 108 106
4 ELARBI Ahlem TUN 15 APR 1987 A  57.63 104 104 108 104
5 LAPOU Konstantina GRE 11 MAR 1990 A  57.25 101 106 106 101
6 MAY Nourhene TUN 18 MAR 1991 A  57.62  97 103 103  97
7 OLA Saleh SYR 8 JAN 1988 A  56.78  80  85  86  86
8 QADIHAJA Assia MAR 6 MAR 1989 A  55.88  75  80  80  75

KASAJ Fetie ALB 28 OCT 1985 A  57.77  98  98  98 ---  
BORDIGNON Giorgia ITA 24 MAY 1987 A  56.61 ---  ---  ---  

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 58 KG CLEAN&JERK
58 KG - FEMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 58 KG - FEMMINILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SAT SAM SAB 
27 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLW002000000_058_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SAT 27 JUN 2009 20:18     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 AHMED Esmat EGY 20 NOV 1986 A  62.69  98 101 103 103
2 SIMSEK Sibel TUR 10 OCT 1984 A  62.74  97 101 102  97
3 MERAL-SUNAR Muslime FRA 16 JUL 1982 A  62.26  85  90  92  92
4 BUSHRA Mohamed SYR 20 AUG 1986 A  61.54  75  77  81  81
5 RAMOS Sheila ESP 20 DEC 1990 A  62.77  77  80  80  77
6 PSARRAKI Maria-Pigi GRE 30 NOV 1988 A  61.84  70  75  78  75
7 NEVJESTIC Ljubica BIH 15 SEP 1988 A  62.60  57  62  62  62

New Records:
63 kg Snatch  97 kg SIMSEK Sibel TUR GR
63 kg Snatch  98 kg AHMED Esmat EGY GR
63 kg Snatch 101 kg AHMED Esmat EGY GR
63 kg Snatch 103 kg AHMED Esmat EGY GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 63 KG SNATCH
63 KG - FEMMES, ARRACHÉ / 63 KG - FEMMINILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SUN DIM DOM 
28 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 AHMED Esmat EGY 20 NOV 1986 A  62.69 120 120 125 125
2 SIMSEK Sibel TUR 10 OCT 1984 A  62.74 112 121 126 121
3 MERAL-SUNAR Muslime FRA 16 JUL 1982 A  62.26 105 108 110 110
4 RAMOS Sheila ESP 20 DEC 1990 A  62.77  97 103 103  97
5 BUSHRA Mohamed SYR 20 AUG 1986 A  61.54  96 103 103  96
6 PSARRAKI Maria-Pigi GRE 30 NOV 1988 A  61.84  85  90  96  90
7 NEVJESTIC Ljubica BIH 15 SEP 1988 A  62.60  75  82  85  82

New Records:
63 kg Clean & Jerk 121 kg SIMSEK Sibel TUR GR
63 kg Clean & Jerk 125 kg AHMED Esmat EGY GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 63 KG CLEAN&JERK
63 KG - FEMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 63 KG - FEMMINILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SUN DIM DOM 
28 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 KHALIL Abir EGY 13 JUN 1992 A  68.80  95 101 106 106
2 OUERFELLI Hanene TUN 8 JAN 1986 A  63.84  88  88  95  88
3 ABDELSAYED Fatma EGY 23 FEB 1991 A  68.82  79  83  84  84
4 LIZDE Almira BIH 4 JUL 1982 A  68.07  77  80  83  83
5 DIJUST Giada ITA 2 DEC 1990 A  68.43  75  78  81  78
6 TORAZZA Manuela ITA 27 JUN 1968 A  67.58  77  80  80  77
7 GUJIC Monika BIH 17 APR 1994 A  68.35  63  68  68  63

New Records:
69 kg Snatch 106 kg KHALIL Abir EGY GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 69 KG SNATCH
69 KG - FEMMES, ARRACHÉ / 69 KG - FEMMINILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

MON LUN LUN 
29 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLW001000000_069_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - MON 29 JUN 2009 18:59     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 KHALIL Abir EGY 13 JUN 1992 A  68.80 115 121 134 121
2 OUERFELLI Hanene TUN 8 JAN 1986 A  63.84 102 102 103 103
3 ABDELSAYED Fatma EGY 23 FEB 1991 A  68.82  97 103 104  97
4 DIJUST Giada ITA 2 DEC 1990 A  68.43  93  96  96  96
5 TORAZZA Manuela ITA 27 JUN 1968 A  67.58  95  95  95  95
6 GUJIC Monika BIH 17 APR 1994 A  68.35  85  85  90  85

LIZDE Almira BIH 4 JUL 1982 A  68.07 100 100 100 ---  

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN'S 69 KG CLEAN&JERK
69 KG - FEMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 69 KG - FEMMINILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

MON LUN LUN 
29 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLW002000000_069_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - MON 29 JUN 2009 19:56     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 EL MAOUI Khalil TUN 12 SEP 1988 A  55.76 114 116 121 121
2 ARTUC Sedat TUR 9 JUN 1976 A  55.90 111 111 115 115
3 KILIC Gokhan TUR 6 JAN 1988 A  55.85 107 111 115 111
4 MUSTAFA Ramo SYR 10 JUL 1985 A  55.90 102 107 107 107
5 AL TUBAL Suhib LBA 20 AUG 1986 A  55.41 106 112 113 106
6 DELLINO Vito ITA 16 APR 1982 A  55.61 106 110 112 106
7 GUIRADO Francisco Javier ESP 24 NOV 1985 A  55.66 100 100 105 100
8 LARIKI El-Habib ALG 3 NOV 1987 A  55.48  95 101 101  95

ZAKI Abdallah LIB 1 JAN 1978 A  55.37 100 100 100 ---  

New Records:
56 kg Snatch 121 kg EL MAOUI Khalil TUN GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 56 KG SNATCH
56 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 56 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

FRI VEN VEN 
26 JUN 2009
12:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 EL MAOUI Khalil TUN 12 SEP 1988 A  55.76 137 141 145 145
2 DELLINO Vito ITA 16 APR 1982 A  55.61 136 140 143 140
3 MUSTAFA Ramo SYR 10 JUL 1985 A  55.90 133 138 141 138
4 KILIC Gokhan TUR 6 JAN 1988 A  55.85 135 139 139 135
5 ARTUC Sedat TUR 9 JUN 1976 A  55.90 135 139 139 135
6 AL TUBAL Suhib LBA 20 AUG 1986 A  55.41 130 135 135 130
7 LARIKI El-Habib ALG 3 NOV 1987 A  55.48 125 130 132 125
8 GUIRADO Francisco Javier ESP 24 NOV 1985 A  55.66 115 120 125 120

ZAKI Abdallah LIB 1 JAN 1978 A  55.37 135 137 ---  DNF

New Records:
56 kg Clean & Jerk 145 kg EL MAOUI Khalil TUN GR

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 56 KG CLEAN&JERK
56 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 56 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

FRI VEN VEN 
26 JUN 2009
12:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 BILGIN Erol TUR 20 FEB 1987 A  61.63 130 134 138 138
2 MINASIDIS Dimitris CYP 29 APR 1989 A  61.77 123 128 133 133
3 GARCIA Ivan ESP 17 JAN 1983 A  61.81 110 115 121 115
4 RUBINO Massimiliano ITA 30 SEP 1983 A  60.72 102 108 108 108
5 BELGASEM Rodwan LBA 22 JAN 1986 A  61.39 100 105 108 105

New Records:
62 kg Snatch 138 kg BILGIN Erol TUR GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 62 KG SNATCH
62 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 62 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

FRI VEN VEN 
26 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI
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Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 BILGIN Erol TUR 20 FEB 1987 A  61.63 155 166 166 155
2 MINASIDIS Dimitris CYP 29 APR 1989 A  61.77 155 155 155 155
3 RUBINO Massimiliano ITA 30 SEP 1983 A  60.72 130 137 141 137
4 GARCIA Ivan ESP 17 JAN 1983 A  61.81 130 137 141 137

BELGASEM Rodwan LBA 22 JAN 1986 A  61.39 130 133 135 ---  

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 62 KG CLEAN&JERK
62 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 62 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

FRI VEN VEN 
26 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM002000000_062_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - FRI 26 JUN 2009 17:06     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA 28 APR 1981 A  68.63 143 148 150 150
2 CALJA Briken ALB 19 FEB 1990 A  68.55 134 137 142 142
3 ABDELBAKI Mohamed EGY 18 JUL 1987 A  68.55 134 138 143 138
4 MORILLAS Isaac ESP 20 OCT 1988 A  68.73 130 135 136 136
5 SUYWENS Samuel FRA 21 JAN 1980 A  68.38 127 132 135 135
6 MARTIN Manuel Dario ESP 11 MAY 1977 A  68.39 122 127 131 127
7 MARIANAKIS Emmanouil GRE 21 APR 1989 A  68.30 122 128 128 122
8 GRECO Emanuele ITA 12 AUG 1987 A  68.28 117 121 121 121
9 BOMBACI Maurizio ITA 16 FEB 1975 A  68.54 115 117 117 117

New Records:
69 kg Snatch 148 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA GR
69 kg Snatch 150 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 69 KG SNATCH
69 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 69 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SAT SAM SAB 
27 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM001000000_069_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SAT 27 JUN 2009 16:48     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA 28 APR 1981 A  68.63 177 177 186 186
2 ABDELBAKI Mohamed EGY 18 JUL 1987 A  68.55 165 170 175 170
3 MARTIN Manuel Dario ESP 11 MAY 1977 A  68.39 157 163 168 163
4 CALJA Briken ALB 19 FEB 1990 A  68.55 163 167 168 163
5 SUYWENS Samuel FRA 21 JAN 1980 A  68.38 157 162 165 162
6 BOMBACI Maurizio ITA 16 FEB 1975 A  68.54 160 165 165 160
7 MARIANAKIS Emmanouil GRE 21 APR 1989 A  68.30 145 151 151 151
8 GRECO Emanuele ITA 12 AUG 1987 A  68.28 150 155 160 150

MORILLAS Isaac ESP 20 OCT 1988 A  68.73 165 165 165 ---  

New Records:
69 kg Clean & Jerk 186 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 69 KG CLEAN&JERK
69 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 69 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SAT SAM SAB 
27 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM002000000_069_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SAT 27 JUN 2009 17:46     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 QERIMAJ Erkand ALB 10 AUG 1988 A  76.79 147 152 156 156
2 ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY 18 MAY 1987 A  77.00 151 155 157 155
3 YAGCI Semih TUR 15 NOV 1988 A  76.87 150 154 157 154
4 ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY 6 FEB 1988 A  76.59 148 151 152 151
5 NIZAR Sarhan TUN 13 JUN 1989 A  76.16 145 150 152 150
6 OMAR Kthiri TUN 22 JUN 1983 A  76.61 142 145 152 145
7 BELHOUT Amir ALG 25 MAY 1989 A  76.50 135 140 146 140
8 MUSIC Amar CRO 21 MAR 1987 A  76.42 130 136 136 136
9 LAZARIDIS Vladimiros GRE 29 MAR 1987 A  76.50 136 141 142 136

10 CANGEMI Enrico ITA 5 NOV 1988 A  76.99 130 135 137 135

New Records:
77 kg Snatch 154 kg YAGCI Semih TUR GR
77 kg Snatch 155 kg ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY GR
77 kg Snatch 156 kg QERIMAJ Erkand ALB GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 77 KG SNATCH
77 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 77 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SUN DIM DOM 
28 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM001000000_077_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SUN 28 JUN 2009 16:47     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY 6 FEB 1988 A  76.59 187 190 193 193
2 QERIMAJ Erkand ALB 10 AUG 1988 A  76.79 182 188 193 193
3 ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY 18 MAY 1987 A  77.00 188 191 194 188
4 LAZARIDIS Vladimiros GRE 29 MAR 1987 A  76.50 170 176 180 176
5 NIZAR Sarhan TUN 13 JUN 1989 A  76.16 175 180 180 175
6 BELHOUT Amir ALG 25 MAY 1989 A  76.50 165 170 170 165
7 MUSIC Amar CRO 21 MAR 1987 A  76.42 155 161 165 161

CANGEMI Enrico ITA 5 NOV 1988 A  76.99 166 166 166 ---  
YAGCI Semih TUR 15 NOV 1988 A  76.87 183 185 185 ---  
OMAR Kthiri TUN 22 JUN 1983 A  76.61 ---  ---  ---  

New Records:
77 kg Clean & Jerk 187 kg ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY GR
77 kg Clean & Jerk 188 kg ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY GR
77 kg Clean & Jerk 190 kg ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY GR
77 kg Clean & Jerk 193 kg QERIMAJ Erkand ALB GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 77 KG CLEAN&JERK
77 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 77 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

SUN DIM DOM 
28 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM002000000_077_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - SUN 28 JUN 2009 17:42     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 INCE Izzet TUR 1 JAN 1981 A  84.36 161 165 167 167
2 TABAKU Ervis ALB 22 SEP 1989 A  84.78 161 166 168 166
3 ESHTIWI Mohamed LBA 2 AUG 1985 A  84.25 161 165 167 161
4 HAXHIHYSENI Endri ALB 27 AUG 1986 A  84.76 161 161 163 161
5 HENNEQUIN Benjamin FRA 24 AUG 1984 A  84.68 157 157 162 157
6 EL KEKLI Ali LBA 4 SEP 1989 A  83.34 141 146 150 150
7 DEMELIDIS Eleftherios GRE 15 DEC 1986 A  84.30 145 150 153 150
8 HASONA Elsayed EGY 4 JUN 1989 A  82.73 147 147 150 147
9 DI MARZIO Marco ITA 29 FEB 1976 A  84.56 143 148 148 143

10 MENDEZ Adriano ESP 14 AUG 1985 A  84.47 141 146 146 141

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 85 KG SNATCH
85 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 85 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

MON LUN LUN 
29 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM001000000_085_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - MON 29 JUN 2009 16:47     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 HENNEQUIN Benjamin FRA 24 AUG 1984 A  84.68 196 203 203 196
2 HASONA Elsayed EGY 4 JUN 1989 A  82.73 191 195 198 195
3 ESHTIWI Mohamed LBA 2 AUG 1985 A  84.25 190 194 195 190
4 INCE Izzet TUR 1 JAN 1981 A  84.36 190 195 196 190
5 EL KEKLI Ali LBA 4 SEP 1989 A  83.34 180 185 190 185
6 DEMELIDIS Eleftherios GRE 15 DEC 1986 A  84.30 180 181 181 181
7 DI MARZIO Marco ITA 29 FEB 1976 A  84.56 170 170 176 170

MENDEZ Adriano ESP 14 AUG 1985 A  84.47 180 180 180 ---  
TABAKU Ervis ALB 22 SEP 1989 A  84.78 192 196 196 ---  
HAXHIHYSENI Endri ALB 27 AUG 1986 A  84.76 ---  ---  ---  DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 85 KG CLEAN&JERK
85 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 85 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

MON LUN LUN 
29 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM002000000_085_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - MON 29 JUN 2009 17:41     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE 1 APR 1986 A  93.64 170 175 177 177
2 MOHAMED Gaber EGY 1 SEP 1985 A  93.00 162 166 170 166
3 MATAM-MATAM David Hercule FRA 5 JUN 1975 A  90.92 161 165 170 165
4 SELLOU Ahmed EGY 3 DEC 1989 A  93.54 160 163 164 164
5 SUNAR Erdal TUR 1 MAY 1982 A  88.93 160 163 163 163
6 NAVARRO Jose Juan ESP 14 APR 1981 A  93.28 161 164 164 161
7 GKARIPIS Konstantinos GRE 12 MAR 1981 A  93.45 150 155 155 150
8 ABUGHALIA Hamza LBA 12 OCT 1980 A  91.88 145 152 152 145
9 BELLOI Antonio Pasquale ITA 27 APR 1981 A  92.55 133 137 140 137

10 GUIDI Stefano SMR 3 NOV 1974 A  91.51 115 120 123 120

New Records:
94 kg Snatch 175 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE GR
94 kg Snatch 177 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 94 KG SNATCH
94 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 94 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

TUE MAR MAR 
30 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM001000000_094_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 16:52     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE 1 APR 1986 A  93.64 205 215 ---  215
2 MATAM-MATAM David Hercule FRA 5 JUN 1975 A  90.92 195 196 201 201
3 MOHAMED Gaber EGY 1 SEP 1985 A  93.00 196 200 202 200
4 NAVARRO Jose Juan ESP 14 APR 1981 A  93.28 192 196 197 196
5 GKARIPIS Konstantinos GRE 12 MAR 1981 A  93.45 185 190 193 193
6 SELLOU Ahmed EGY 3 DEC 1989 A  93.54 191 196 197 191
7 ABUGHALIA Hamza LBA 12 OCT 1980 A  91.88 180 190 190 180
8 BELLOI Antonio Pasquale ITA 27 APR 1981 A  92.55 170 177 183 177
9 GUIDI Stefano SMR 3 NOV 1974 A  91.51 145 150 155 150

SUNAR Erdal TUR 1 MAY 1982 A  88.93 185 185 185 ---  

New Records:
94 kg Clean & Jerk 215 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE GR

Legend:
GR Games Record

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 94 KG CLEAN&JERK
94 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 94 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

TUE MAR MAR 
30 JUN 2009
16:00   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM002000000_094_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 17:52     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Snatch
1 2 3 Result

1 AHED Joughil SYR 10 OCT 1982 A 104.79 165 166 171 171
2 SUDAS Bunyamin TUR 23 AUG 1975 A 104.67 163 165 170 170
3 SATSIAN Grigor GRE 5 FEB 1985 A 104.82 160 164 164 164
4 MOHAMED Ahmed EGY 27 APR 1988 A 104.03 157 162 162 162
5 KASEM Assad SYR 25 MAR 1988 A 101.61 150 150 156 150
6 TOMOV Stancho Ivanov ESP 17 AUG 1977 A 103.72 135 145 145 145

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 105 KG SNATCH
105 KG - HOMMES, ARRACHÉ / 105 KG - MASCHILE, STRAPPO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

TUE MAR MAR 
30 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM001000000_005_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 19:00     Page 1/1



Rank Name NOC
Code

Date of BirthGroup Body-
weight

Clean & Jerk
1 2 3 Result

1 AHED Joughil SYR 10 OCT 1982 A 104.79 211 215 221 215
2 SUDAS Bunyamin TUR 23 AUG 1975 A 104.67 201 211 212 212
3 MOHAMED Ahmed EGY 27 APR 1988 A 104.03 195 201 ---  195
4 SATSIAN Grigor GRE 5 FEB 1985 A 104.82 185 196 196 185
5 KASEM Assad SYR 25 MAR 1988 A 101.61 180 180 ---  180
6 TOMOV Stancho Ivanov ESP 17 AUG 1977 A 103.72 170 175 175 170

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN'S 105 KG CLEAN&JERK
105 KG - HOMMES, ÉPAULÉ-JETÉ / 105 KG - MASCHILE, SLANCIO

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

TUE MAR MAR 
30 JUN 2009
18:30   

RESULTS
RÉSULTATS / RISULTATI

WLM002000000_005_C73 1.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 19:44     Page 1/1



Legend:
G Gold S Silver B Bronze Tot Total
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Rank NOC
Men Women Total Rank

By
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 TUR - Turkey 3 3 2 8 3 2 2 7 6 5 4 15 2

2 EGY - Egypt 1 4 4 9 4 3 7 5 4 7 16 1

3 FRA - France 3 1 1 5 3 3 3 1 4 8 3

4 ALB - Albania 1 3 4 1 1 2 2 4 6 =4

4 TUN - Tunisia 2 2 4 4 2 4 6 =4

6 GRE - Greece 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 6

7 SYR - Syrian Arab Republic 2 1 3 2 1 3 7

8 CYP - Cyprus 2 2 2 2 =8

9 ITA - Italy 1 1 2 1 1 2 =8

10 ESP - Spain 2 2 2 2 =8

10 LBA - Libyan Arab Jamahiriya 2 2 2 2 =8

Total: 14 14 14 42 8 8 8 24 22 22 22 66

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

MEDAL STANDINGS   As of 30 JUN 2009
CLASSEMENT DES MÉDAILLES / CLASSIFICA DEI MEDAGLIATI

WL0000000000_C95 9.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 19:46     Page 1/1



AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Bodyweight Category Date Medal Name NOC Code

Women's 53 kg Snatch 27 JUN 2009 GOLD TAYLAN Nurcan TUR
SILVER FATNASSI Soumaya TUN
BRONZE ABDELRAHMAN Donia EGY

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 53 kg Clean&Jerk 27 JUN 2009 GOLD TAYLAN Nurcan TUR
SILVER FATNASSI Soumaya TUN
BRONZE BILGIN Emine TUR

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 58 kg Snatch 27 JUN 2009 GOLD BEGAJ Romela ALB
SILVER LAPOU Konstantina GRE
BRONZE DASDELEN Aylin TUR

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 58 kg Clean&Jerk 27 JUN 2009 GOLD DASDELEN Aylin TUR
SILVER BEGAJ Romela ALB
BRONZE CHIQUET Agnes FRA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 63 kg Snatch 28 JUN 2009 GOLD AHMED Esmat EGY
SILVER SIMSEK Sibel TUR
BRONZE MERAL-SUNAR Muslime FRA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 63 kg Clean&Jerk 28 JUN 2009 GOLD AHMED Esmat EGY
SILVER SIMSEK Sibel TUR
BRONZE MERAL-SUNAR Muslime FRA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 69 kg Snatch 29 JUN 2009 GOLD KHALIL Abir EGY
SILVER OUERFELLI Hanene TUN
BRONZE ABDELSAYED Fatma EGY

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Women's 69 kg Clean&Jerk 29 JUN 2009 GOLD KHALIL Abir EGY
SILVER OUERFELLI Hanene TUN
BRONZE ABDELSAYED Fatma EGY

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 56 kg Snatch 26 JUN 2009 GOLD EL MAOUI Khalil TUN
SILVER ARTUC Sedat TUR
BRONZE KILIC Gokhan TUR

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 56 kg Clean&Jerk 26 JUN 2009 GOLD EL MAOUI Khalil TUN
SILVER DELLINO Vito ITA
BRONZE MUSTAFA Ramo SYR

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 62 kg Snatch 26 JUN 2009 GOLD BILGIN Erol TUR
SILVER MINASIDIS Dimitris CYP
BRONZE GARCIA Ivan ESP

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 62 kg Clean&Jerk 26 JUN 2009 GOLD BILGIN Erol TUR
SILVER MINASIDIS Dimitris CYP
BRONZE RUBINO Massimiliano ITA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 69 kg Snatch 27 JUN 2009 GOLD DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA
SILVER CALJA Briken ALB
BRONZE ABDELBAKI Mohamed EGY

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 69 kg Clean&Jerk 27 JUN 2009 GOLD DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA
SILVER ABDELBAKI Mohamed EGY
BRONZE MARTIN Manuel Dario ESP

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 77 kg Snatch 28 JUN 2009 GOLD QERIMAJ Erkand ALB
SILVER ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY
BRONZE YAGCI Semih TUR

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

MEDALLISTS BY BODYWEIGHT CATEGORY   As of 30 JUN 2009
MÉDAILLÉS PAR CATÉGORIE DE POIDS / MEDAGLIATI PER CATEGORIE DI PESO
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AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Bodyweight Category Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's 77 kg Clean&Jerk 28 JUN 2009 GOLD ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY
SILVER QERIMAJ Erkand ALB
BRONZE ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 85 kg Snatch 29 JUN 2009 GOLD INCE Izzet TUR
SILVER TABAKU Ervis ALB
BRONZE ESHTIWI Mohamed LBA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 85 kg Clean&Jerk 29 JUN 2009 GOLD HENNEQUIN Benjamin FRA
SILVER HASONA Elsayed EGY
BRONZE ESHTIWI Mohamed LBA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 94 kg Snatch 30 JUN 2009 GOLD KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE
SILVER MOHAMED Gaber EGY
BRONZE MATAM-MATAM David Hercule FRA

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 94 kg Clean&Jerk 30 JUN 2009 GOLD KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE
SILVER MATAM-MATAM David Hercule FRA
BRONZE MOHAMED Gaber EGY

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 105 kg Snatch 30 JUN 2009 GOLD AHED Joughil SYR
SILVER SUDAS Bunyamin TUR
BRONZE SATSIAN Grigor GRE

AFTER 22 OF 22 EVENTS

Men's 105 kg Clean&Jerk 30 JUN 2009 GOLD AHED Joughil SYR
SILVER SUDAS Bunyamin TUR
BRONZE MOHAMED Ahmed EGY

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

MEDALLISTS BY BODYWEIGHT CATEGORY   As of 30 JUN 2009
MÉDAILLÉS PAR CATÉGORIE DE POIDS / MEDAGLIATI PER CATEGORIE DI PESO

WL0000000000_C93 9.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 19:46     Page 2/2



Bodyweight
Category

Record Result Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Date Type
WR GR

53 kg Snatch  88 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR 29 OCT 1983 27 JUN +
53 kg Snatch  90 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR 29 OCT 1983 27 JUN +

Snatch records: 2 2
53 kg Clean & Jerk 109 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR 29 OCT 1983 27 JUN +
53 kg Clean & Jerk 112 kg TAYLAN Nurcan TUR 29 OCT 1983 27 JUN +

Clean & Jerk records: 2 2
Records in 53 kg 4

58 kg Snatch  92 kg BEGAJ Romela ALB 2 NOV 1986 27 JUN +
58 kg Snatch  95 kg BEGAJ Romela ALB 2 NOV 1986 27 JUN +

Snatch records: 2 2
Records in 58 kg 2

63 kg Snatch  97 kg SIMSEK Sibel TUR 10 OCT 1984 28 JUN +
63 kg Snatch  98 kg AHMED Esmat EGY 20 NOV 1986 28 JUN +
63 kg Snatch 101 kg AHMED Esmat EGY 20 NOV 1986 28 JUN +
63 kg Snatch 103 kg AHMED Esmat EGY 20 NOV 1986 28 JUN +

Snatch records: 4 4
63 kg Clean & Jerk 121 kg SIMSEK Sibel TUR 10 OCT 1984 28 JUN +
63 kg Clean & Jerk 125 kg AHMED Esmat EGY 20 NOV 1986 28 JUN +

Clean & Jerk records: 2 2
Records in 63 kg 6

69 kg Snatch 106 kg KHALIL Abir EGY 13 JUN 1992 29 JUN +
Snatch records: 1 1
Records in 69 kg 1

Sum of records: 13 13

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN
FEMMES / DONNE

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

RECORDS BROKEN   As of 30 JUN 2009
RECORDS BATTUS / RECORD BATTUTI

WL0000000000_C81 15.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 17:52     Page 1/2



Bodyweight
Category

Record Result Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Date Type
WR GR

56 kg Snatch 121 kg EL MAOUI Khalil TUN 12 SEP 1988 26 JUN +
Snatch records: 1 1

56 kg Clean & Jerk 145 kg EL MAOUI Khalil TUN 12 SEP 1988 26 JUN +
Clean & Jerk records: 1 1

Records in 56 kg 2
62 kg Snatch 138 kg BILGIN Erol TUR 20 FEB 1987 26 JUN +

Snatch records: 1 1
Records in 62 kg 1

69 kg Snatch 148 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA 28 APR 1981 27 JUN +
69 kg Snatch 150 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA 28 APR 1981 27 JUN +

Snatch records: 2 2
69 kg Clean & Jerk 186 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas FRA 28 APR 1981 27 JUN +

Clean & Jerk records: 1 1
Records in 69 kg 3

77 kg Snatch 154 kg YAGCI Semih TUR 15 NOV 1988 28 JUN +
77 kg Snatch 155 kg ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY 18 MAY 1987 28 JUN +
77 kg Snatch 156 kg QERIMAJ Erkand ALB 10 AUG 1988 28 JUN +

Snatch records: 3 3
77 kg Clean & Jerk 187 kg ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY 6 FEB 1988 28 JUN +
77 kg Clean & Jerk 188 kg ABDELAZIM Tarek EGY 18 MAY 1987 28 JUN +
77 kg Clean & Jerk 190 kg ABDELBAKI Ibrahim EGY 6 FEB 1988 28 JUN +
77 kg Clean & Jerk 193 kg QERIMAJ Erkand ALB 10 AUG 1988 28 JUN +

Clean & Jerk records: 4 4
Records in 77 kg 7

94 kg Snatch 175 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE 1 APR 1986 30 JUN +
94 kg Snatch 177 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE 1 APR 1986 30 JUN +

Snatch records: 2 2
94 kg Clean & Jerk 215 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos GRE 1 APR 1986 30 JUN +

Clean & Jerk records: 1 1
Records in 94 kg 3

Sum of records: 16 16

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN
HOMMES / UOMINI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

RECORDS BROKEN   As of 30 JUN 2009
RECORDS BATTUS / RECORD BATTUTI

WL0000000000_C81 15.0 © Produced by MSL Software, S.L. - TUE 30 JUN 2009 17:52     Page 2/2

Legend:
GR Games Record WR World Record



Bodyweight
Category

Lift Result Name Date of Birth NOC
Code

Date Location

53 kg World Record
Snatch 102 kg RI Song Hui 3 DEC 1978 PRK 1 OCT 2002 Busan (KOR)
Cl.&Jerk 129 kg LI Ping 15 SEP 1988 CHN 22 APR 2007 Tai'an (CHN)

Games Record
Snatch  90 kg TAYLAN Nurcan 29 OCT 1983 TUR 27 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 112 kg TAYLAN Nurcan 29 OCT 1983 TUR 27 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)

58 kg World Record
Snatch 111 kg CHEN Yanqing 5 APR 1979 CHN 3 DEC 2006 Doha (QAT)
Cl.&Jerk 141 kg QIU Hongmei 2 MAR 1983 CHN 23 APR 2007 Tai'an (CHN)

Games Record
Snatch  95 kg BEGAJ Romela 2 NOV 1986 ALB 27 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 112 kg AHMED Esmat 20 NOV 1986 EGY 27 JUN 2005 Almería (ESP)

63 kg World Record
Snatch 116 kg THONGSUK Pawina 18 APR 1979 THA 12 NOV 2005 Doha (QAT)
Cl.&Jerk 142 kg THONGSUK Pawina 18 APR 1979 THA 4 DEC 2006 Doha (QAT)

Games Record
Snatch 103 kg AHMED Esmat 20 NOV 1986 EGY 28 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 125 kg AHMED Esmat 20 NOV 1986 EGY 28 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)

69 kg World Record
Snatch 128 kg LIU Chunhong 29 JAN 1985 CHN 13 AUG 2008 Beijing (CHN)
Cl.&Jerk 158 kg LIU Chunhong 29 JAN 1985 CHN 13 AUG 2008 Beijing (CHN)

Games Record
Snatch 106 kg KHALIL Abir 13 JUN 1992 EGY 29 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 125 kg MOHAMED Nahla 4 APR 1985 EGY 29 JUN 2005 Almería (ESP)

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTéROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

WOMEN
FEMMES / DONNE

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

RECORDS   As of 29 JUN 2009
RECORDS / RECORD 
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Bodyweight
Category

Lift Result Name Date of Birth NOC
Code

Date Location

56 kg World Record
Snatch 138 kg MUTLU Halil 14 JUL 1973 TUR 4 NOV 2001 Antalya (TUR)
Cl.&Jerk 168 kg MUTLU Halil 14 JUL 1973 TUR 24 APR 2001 Trencin (SVK)

Games Record
Snatch 121 kg EL MAOUI Khalil 12 SEP 1988 TUN 26 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 145 kg EL MAOUI Khalil 12 SEP 1988 TUN 26 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)

62 kg World Record
Snatch 153 kg SHI Zhiyong 10 FEB 1980 CHN 28 JUN 2002 Izmir (TUR)
Cl.&Jerk 182 kg LE Maosheng 9 AUG 1978 CHN 2 OCT 2002 Busan (KOR)

Games Record
Snatch 138 kg BILGIN Erol 20 FEB 1987 TUR 26 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 165 kg SABANIS Leonidas 28 OCT 1971 GRE 4 SEP 2001 Tunisia (TUN)

69 kg World Record
Snatch 165 kg MARKOV Georgi 12 MAR 1978 BUL 20 SEP 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Cl.&Jerk 197 kg ZHANG Guozheng 17 SEP 1975 CHN 11 SEP 2003 Qinhuangdao (CHN)

Games Record
Snatch 150 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas28 APR 1981 FRA 27 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 186 kg DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas28 APR 1981 FRA 27 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)

77 kg World Record
Snatch 173 kg FILIMONOV Sergey 2 FEB 1975 KAZ 9 APR 2004 Almaty (KAZ)
Cl.&Jerk 210 kg PEREPETCHENOV Oleg 6 SEP 1975 RUS 27 APR 2001 Trencin (SVK)

Games Record
Snatch 156 kg QERIMAJ Erkand 10 AUG 1988 ALB 28 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 193 kg QERIMAJ Erkand 10 AUG 1988 ALB 28 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)

85 kg World Record
Snatch 187 kg RYBAKOU Andrei 4 MAR 1982 BLR 22 SEP 2007 Chiang Mai (THA)
Cl.&Jerk 218 kg ZHANG Yong 1 JAN 1974 CHN 25 APR 1998 Ramat Gan (ISR)

Games Record
Snatch 170 kg YILMAZ Mehmet 9 APR 1974 TUR 7 SEP 2001 Tunisia (TUN)
Cl.&Jerk 202 kg YILMAZ Mehmet 9 APR 1974 TUR 7 SEP 2001 Tunisia (TUN)

94 kg World Record
Snatch 188 kg KAKHIASVILIS Akakios 13 JUL 1969 GRE 27 NOV 1999 Athens (GRE)
Cl.&Jerk 232 kg KOLECKI Szymon 30 SEP 1981 POL 29 APR 2000 Sofia (BUL)

Games Record
Snatch 177 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 1 APR 1986 GRE 30 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)
Cl.&Jerk 215 kg KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 1 APR 1986 GRE 30 JUN 2009 Pescara (ITA)

105 kg World Record
Snatch 200 kg ARAMNAU Andrei 17 APR 1988 BLR 18 AUG 2008 Beijing (CHN)
Cl.&Jerk 237 kg TSAGAEV Alan 13 SEP 1977 BUL 25 APR 2004 Kiev (UKR)

Games Record
Snatch 181 kg MORSY Ibrahim 1 OCT 1980 EGY 30 JUN 2005 Almería (ESP)
Cl.&Jerk 226 kg SUDAS Bunyami 23 AUG 1975 TUR 30 JUN 2005 Almería (ESP)

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

MEN
HOMMES / UOMINI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

RECORDS   As of 30 JUN 2009
RECORDS / RECORD
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NOC
Men Women

Total
56 62 69 77 85 94 105 Total 53 58 63 69 Total

ALB - Albania 1 1 2 4 2 2 6
ALG - Algeria 1 1 2 2
BIH - Bosnia & Herzegovina 1 2 3 3
CRO - Croatia 1 1 1
CYP - Cyprus 1 1 1
EGY - Egypt 1 2 1 2 1 7 1 1 2 4 11
ESP - Spain 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 1 2 9
FRA - France 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 7
GRE - Greece 1 2 1 2 1 7 1 1 2 9
ITA - Italy 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 1 1 2 4 11
LBA - Libyan Arab Jam. 1 1 2 1 5 5
LIB - Lebanon 1 1 1
MAR - Morocco 1 1 2 2
SMR - San Marino 1 1 1
SYR - Syrian Arab Republic 1 2 3 1 1 2 5
TUN - Tunisia 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 8
TUR - Turkey 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 1 1 4 11

Total: 17 9 5 9 11 11 10 6 61 8 10 7 7 32 93

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

STATISTICS   As of 26 JUN 2009
STATISTIQUES / STATISTICHE
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TECHNICAL DELEGATES

1st GROUP AJAN Tamas (HUN)

JURY

1st GROUP SOTO Michel (FRA) MORETTI Claudia (ITA)
 MOUBARAK Hamdi (EGY)
2nd GROUP ZALUBERSEK Jozef (SLO) TRIPODI Paola (ITA)
 ERTAS Hakan Mete (TUR)

REFEREES

 DAHER Adnan (SYR) SOYUYUCE Rahmi (TUR)
 PATACCHIOLA Cristina (ITA) KALORMAKIS Ioannis (GRE)
 BRAGA Giorgio (ITA) LOPINSKI Celine (FRA)
 IGLESIAS Constantino (ESP) SHEIKH Elbuaishi (LBA)
 TOFFOLET Luciano (ITA) NAGI Najwa (LBA)
 FALCIATORE Danilo (ITA)

TECHNICAL CONTROLLERS

1st GROUP GORGERINO Claudio (ITA) SILVESTRI Fabio (ITA)
2nd GROUP LANI Giovanni (ITA) VITALE Vincenza (ITA)

DOCTORS

1st GROUP SECCIA Francesco (ITA) PERROTTI Francesca (ITA)
 COLAVINCENZO Silvia (ITA)

WEIGH-IN OFFICIALS

1st GROUP DAHER Adnan (SYR) SOYUYUCE Rahmi (TUR)
 PATACCHIOLA Cristina (ITA) KALORMAKIS Ioannis (GRE)
2nd GROUP BRAGA Giorgio (ITA) LOPINSKI Celine (FRA)
 IGLESIAS Constantino (ESP) SHEIKH Elbuaishi (LBA)
3rd GROUP TOFFOLET Luciano (ITA) NAGI Najwa (LBA)
 FALCIATORE Danilo (ITA)

WEIGHTLIFTING
HALTÉROPHILIE / SOLLEVAMENTO PESI

RIGOPIANO SPORTS HALL
PALAIS DES SPORTS RIGOPIANO
PALASPORT RIGOPIANO

   

COMPETITION OFFICIALS   As of 25 JUN 2009
OFFICIELS DE COMPÉTITION / UFFICIALI DI GARA
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Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia
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